23

30

Ticket
Pre-Sale!

13

20

27

MOVLE

PRODUCTIONS

Jan 17

24

31

14

21

28

Tuesday
The Bridge Church

6 - 8 Read-through
8pm - Parent/Guardian Meeting

Junie B. Jones
Rehearsal Calendar

*Calendar subject fo change. Email notification will be sent.

Barrington Campus Life

Wednesday
Barrington Campus Life

6 -7 "Show & Tell" & “Lunch Box"
7 - 8 “When Life Gives You

Lemons”
25 26
6 -7 Scene 4 & songs 6 -7 "Gladys Gutzman”
6:45 - 8 "“Top Secret Personal 7 - 8 "Lucille, Camille, Chenille”
Beeswax”
Feb 1 2
6 -7 Run-through Scenes 2 -9 & 6 —8 Dance Review
Vocal Work: “L.C.C" & “Sheldon”
7 - 8 “Writing Down the Story”
8 9
6-8Scene 13& 14 6 - 8 “Kickball Tournament” &
& Vocal Work: “Gladys Gutzman” “Reprise”
15 16
6 -8 Scene & Song Review 6 - 8 Dance Review
& Vocal Work: “Top Secret Personal”
22 23
6 - 8 Full Run-through 6 - 8 Full Run-through
& Vocal Work “Lemons & “Can You
Be My Friend”
March 1 2
TECH WETEK 5pm - 8pm

5-5:45Scene 2
5:45 -7 Scene 3 & “You Can Be
My Friend”

27
5-5:45Scenes 5 &7

5:45 -7 Scene 6, 8 & 9 "Beeswax
Cookie”

Costumes Due! 3
5-6Scene 10 & 12
6 -7 Scene 11 & “Sheldon Potts”

10

5 -7 Run-through Scenes 10 - 14
& Scene Review

Off Book! 17
5 = 7 Full Run-through

24
5 - 7 Review & Clean

28

11

Tickets open
to Public!

18

25

22

29

36

THE BRIDGE CHURCH: 180 HAWTHORNE RD, BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON CAMPUS LIFE CENTER: 150 LAGESCHULTE ST, BARRINGTON

moveproductions.theater@gmail.com

224-228-6504



JUIINIIT D. JUVIITY
Rehearsal Calendar — Detailed

Tue, Jan 18

6:00 - 8:00

Read-through

ALL CAST

Wed, Jan 19

6:00-7:00

7:00 - 8:00

“Show & Tell” & “Lunch Box”
“When Like Hands You Lemons”

All Kids

Junie B, Mother, Daddy

Thurs, Jan 20

5:00 - 5:45

5:45-7:00

Block Scene 2

Scene 3 & “You Can Be My Friend”

Junie B, Daddy, Lucille, Camille, Chenille, All Kids

Junie B, Herb, Ms. Woo, Grace, Bobbi Jean, Jamie, Shirley,
Lennie, Gabirielle

Ms. Scary, Junie B, May, Herb, Sheldon, Shirley, Lennie, Gabrielle,

fue, Jan 25 (600700 | Blocksceneddsongs |, Lucile, Camile, Chenile
6:45 - 8:00 | “Top Secret Personal Beeswax” ALL CAST
Wed, Jan 26 6:00 - 7:00 | “Gladys Gutzman™ All Kids, Ms. Scary, Gladys Gufzman

7:00 - 8:00

“Lucille, Camille, Chenille”

Junie B, Lucille, Camille, Chenille, All Kids

Thurs, Jan 27

5:00 - 5:45

5:45-7:00

Block Scenes 5 & 7
Block 6, 8 & 9 “Beeswax Cookie”

Junie B, Mother, Daddy

All Kids, Ms. Scary, Gladys Gutzman

Run-through Scenes 2 -9 &

Tue, Feb 1 8100700 | vocal work: “tucille...” & *Sheldon...» | AL CAST
7:00 - 8:00 | “Writing Down the Story of My Life” ALL CAST
Wed, Feb 2 6:00 - 8:00 | Dance Review ALL CAST

Thurs, Feb 3

Costume Due!
Tickets on sale this weekend!

5:00 - 6:00

6:00-7:00

Scenes 10 & 12
Scene 11 & “Sheldon Potts Halftime
Show"”

Junie B, Mother, Daddy

Ms. Scary, Junie B, May, Herb, Sheldon, Shirley, Lennie, Gabrielle,
Lucille, Camille, Chenille

Scene 13 & 14

Tue, Feb 8 6:00 - 8:00 & Vocal Work: “Gladys Gutzman” .

Wed, Feb ¢ 6:00 - 8:00 | “Kickball Tournament” & "“Reprise” ALL CAST

Thurs, Feb 10 5:00 - 7:00 | Run-through Scenes 10— 14 & Scene Review | ALL CAST
A0 _ 8- Scene & Song Review

Tue, Feb 15 6:00 - 8:00 Vocal Work: “Top Secret Personal Beeswax” ALL CAST

Wed, Feb 16 6:00 - 8:00 | Dance Review ALL CAST

Thurs, Feb 17  off Book! 5:00 - 7:00 | Full Run-through ALL CAST
.00 _ 8- Full Run-through & Vocal Work:

Tue, Feb 22 6:00 - 8:00 “Lemons” & “Can you Be My Friend” ALL CAST

Wed, Feb 23 6:00 - 8:00 | Full Run-through ALL CAST

Thurs, Feb 24 5:00 - 7:00 | Review & Clean ALL CAST

Sun, Feb 27 - Wed Mar 2

5:00 - 8:00

TECH WEEK - Full Run-throughs

ALL CAST - mandatory

Thu, Mar 3 - Sat, Mar 5

Calltime: TBD

3 Shows & cast party Saturday

ALL CAST - mandatory

Tuesday Rehearsals, Tech Week & Performances
The Bridge Church
180 HAWTHORNE RD, BARRINGTON

Wednesday/Thursday Rehearsals

Barrington Campus Life Center
150 LAGESCHULTE ST, BARRINGTON




